HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  2  2013104 2
Ø10 à Ø18BAP
Clamping collar
-  2 part clamping collar
- Bore smooth or grooved
-  Materials:
Body: reinforced polyamide
Screws: stainless steel 304

1 à 39
200+
-15%
300+
On request
40+
-5%
100+
-10%
1+
Prix
Qté
Rem.
DisCounts
Stock*
BAP-10 10 30 20 12 0,01 4 2,93 F
BAP-12 12 30 20 12 0,01 4 2,93 F
BAP-14 14 30 20 12 0,01 4 2,93 F
BAP-15 15 39 27 14 0,02 4 2,93 F
BAP-16 16 39 27 14 0,02 4 2,93 F
BAP-18 18 39 27 14 0,02 - 2,93 F
Altri prodotti...
P55
Riduttore a ruota e
vite senza fine, fino a